
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79925 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 15.07.2024 16:26 - Strana 1

Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 4 Ženski/F, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
13.07.2024 - 10:18 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:26.06 Danijela Đikanović PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 19.06.2004
MNE - 16 2:26.85 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Obninsk (RUS) 18.02.2014
MNE - 14 2:32.35 Jana Borović PVKBDR Rijeka (CRO) 02.03.2024
MNE - 12 2:34.33 Jana Borović PVKJHN Nikšić 09.12.2023
MNE - 10 3:03.55 Tara Petrović PVKJHN Nikšić 09.12.2023
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 godina i mlađi

1. Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 2:54.77 349 41.43 44.32 46.61 42.41
--- Unofficial KOS Records ---

2. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 3:00.00 320 40.22 47.47 46.69 45.62
3. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 3:01.36 313 42.55 47.38 45.92 45.51
4. Klara Drlja 14 Orka, MO 3:02.27 308 43.26 47.02 48.68 43.31
5. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 3:16.14 247 47.02 49.55 50.32 49.25
6. Milica Gladović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 3:18.56 238 47.55 52.21 52.32 46.48
7. Ksenija Petrović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:26.45 212 49.65 53.98 53.69 49.13
8. Bogdana Bošnjak 14 Leotar, TB 3:28.75 205 49.75 54.99 54.96 49.05

DSQ Alisa Titini 14 Te Stela SA, TI

12 - 13 godina

1. Lena Begenišić 12 C.Zvezda, BG 2:47.07 400 40.08 41.10 43.67 42.22
2. Ana Bojanić 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:10.20 271 49.01 49.16
3. Maja Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 3:10.76 268 44.81 49.68 49.58 46.69

14 - 15 godina

1. Vlastilina Khasyanova 10 Azerbaijan 2:30.16 551 Q 34.65 38.27 39.25 37.99
2. Lara Naglič 09 Triglav, KR 2:34.37 507 Q 36.06 38.85 40.11 39.35
3. Nejra Kovačević 10 Sport Time, SA 2:41.36 444 R 37.91 41.63 42.16 39.66
4. Tuana Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 2:41.69 441 R 37.93 41.44 41.18 41.14
5. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 2:59.06 325 42.86 44.56 47.03 44.61
6. Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR 3:00.20 319 43.60 44.64 47.17 44.79
7. Marija Gardašević 09 Jadran, HN 3:00.47 317 41.13 47.24 45.63 46.47
8. Lamija Arnautović 09 Bosna, SA 3:01.19 313 46.76 46.82

16 - 17 godina

1. Ekatarina Ivanina 07 B. Rivijera, BD 2:36.87 483 Q 37.71 40.21 41.00 37.95
2. Erina Idrizaj 07 Prishtina, PR 2:37.12 481 Q 35.34 40.15 40.97 40.66
3. Alina Lozar 07 Triglav, KR 2:37.72 475 Q 37.43 40.12 40.18 39.99
4. Nina Mašić 08 11. April, BG 2:41.06 446 Q 37.19 40.99 43.43 39.45
5. Nađa Madić 08 N.Beograd 011,BG 2:42.37 436 38.27 41.31 41.54 41.25
6. Una Ganović 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 2:42.95 431 37.40 40.89 42.52 42.14

Otvoreno/Open

1. Sudem Denızlı 05 Turkıye 2:22.81 641 Q 34.36 36.18 37.11 35.16
2. Lara Lilić 06 Proleter, ZR 2:27.68 579 Q 34.85 38.72 37.57 36.54
3. Vlastilina Khasyanova 10 Azerbaijan 2:30.16 551 Q 34.65 38.27 39.25 37.99
4. Lara Naglič 09 Triglav, KR 2:34.37 507 Q 36.06 38.85 40.11 39.35
5. Ekatarina Ivanina 07 B. Rivijera, BD 2:36.87 483 Q 37.71 40.21 41.00 37.95
6. Erina Idrizaj 07 Prishtina, PR 2:37.12 481 Q 35.34 40.15 40.97 40.66
7. Alina Lozar 07 Triglav, KR 2:37.72 475 Q 37.43 40.12 40.18 39.99
8. Nina Mašić 08 11. April, BG 2:41.06 446 Q 37.19 40.99 43.43 39.45
9. Nejra Kovačević 10 Sport Time, SA 2:41.36 444 R 37.91 41.63 42.16 39.66

10. Tuana Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 2:41.69 441 R 37.93 41.44 41.18 41.14
11. Nađa Madić 08 N.Beograd 011,BG 2:42.37 436 38.27 41.31 41.54 41.25
12. Una Ganović 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 2:42.95 431 37.40 40.89 42.52 42.14
13. Lena Begenišić 12 C.Zvezda, BG 2:47.07 400 40.08 41.10 43.67 42.22
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 4, Ženski/F, 200m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

14. Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 2:54.77 349 41.43 44.32 46.61 42.41
--- Unofficial KOS Records ---

15. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 2:59.06 325 42.86 44.56 47.03 44.61
16. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 3:00.00 320 40.22 47.47 46.69 45.62
17. Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR 3:00.20 319 43.60 44.64 47.17 44.79
18. Marija Gardašević 09 Jadran, HN 3:00.47 317 41.13 47.24 45.63 46.47
19. Lamija Arnautović 09 Bosna, SA 3:01.19 313 46.76 46.82
20. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 3:01.36 313 42.55 47.38 45.92 45.51
21. Klara Drlja 14 Orka, MO 3:02.27 308 43.26 47.02 48.68 43.31
22. Ana Bojanić 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:10.20 271 49.01 49.16
23. Maja Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 3:10.76 268 44.81 49.68 49.58 46.69
24. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 3:16.14 247 47.02 49.55 50.32 49.25
25. Milica Gladović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 3:18.56 238 47.55 52.21 52.32 46.48
26. Ksenija Petrović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:26.45 212 49.65 53.98 53.69 49.13
27. Bogdana Bošnjak 14 Leotar, TB 3:28.75 205 49.75 54.99 54.96 49.05

DSQ Alisa Titini 14 Te Stela SA, TI


